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VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM PASQUALIN VERONICA 1 24 4 0 140 168 NO 17; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM BERTOLASO PATRIZIA 2 33 3 0 57 93 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM VASILJEVIC JELENA 3 29 1 0 56 86 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM MARTELLO LISA 4 29 16 0 36 81 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM ETENLI FRANCA 5 19,50 0 0 59 78,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM GALLO ELISA 6 27 0,50 0 49 76,50 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM BERTACCO ALOHA 7 25,50 1,50 0 48 75 NO 17; 18; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM GAJIU VERA 8 33 15 0 18 66 NO 17; 18; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM GOTTARDO AURORA 9 29 0 0 36 65 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM TURATO ELISA 10 29 2 0 33 64 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM MARANGON FRANCESCA 11 33 0 0 30 63 NO 17; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM MOLINARI FRANCESCO SAVERIO 12 21,50 0 0 30 51,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM BRESSAN GIULIA 13 27,50 0 0 18 45,50 NO 17; X 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM FERRARESE MIRKO 14 26 0 0 18 44 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM BERES VICTOR 15 33 6,50 0 3 42,50 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM SOSSELLA LELIA 16 33 0 0 6 39 NO 13/10/2022

VI VIIC89000E AA25 I 3 MM ANDREATO VALENTINA 17 28 3,50 0 0 31,50 NO 17; 13/10/2022


